417506

415628
413788

400288

399959

386091

333400
415584
415517
415547
413310

415512
361808

216592

415516
415374

Audyova, Adriana

Balkova, Katarina
Baumova, Erika

Bratina, Tomas
Jakubek, Martin
Karolova, Sylvie

Kolinsky, Milan
Kovacova, Kristina
Krmigkova, Lenka
Mertlova, Adéla
Pavlikova, Lucia

Pelikanova, Lucie
Pitronova, Eva

Pfiban, Pavel

Richter, William
Ruzi¢kova, Katarina

Vedouci prace

MJ

Jiti Munzar FF MU
MJ

Helene Guldbransen
zahranicni
Zahraniéni

zahraniéni
MJ
MJ

MJ

Karolina Stehlikova
FF MU

MJ
MJ

Mgr. Michal

Kovat, Ph.D.

Ustav jazykovédy a
baltistiky

MJ
MJ

Pozn.

Oborova

(Staz
v Norsku)

Oborova

Oponent

Sigrid Aksnes
Stykket

MJ

Dr.K. Stehlikova
A. Kempe
A. Kempe

MJ

Guldbransen
Doc. Stanovska

Guldbransen
MJ

Prof. Munzar
Dr. K. Motykova

Dr. Jaroslav
Knot

Dr. K. Motykova
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